s weeknois ALLENTOWN CLUBMENS 2023-2024 Page
Saturday 6:30 pm Lanes1-8
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 2 1 EAST ALLEN FIRE CO 65 25 968 89057 1148 3288
2 6 2 WEST COPLAY 59 31 1010 89967 1187 3230
3 8 3 Fairview #2 49 41 980 89799 1195 3331
4 4 4  FRANKLIN F.C 45 45 966 89344 1177 3374
5 3 6 Fairview 37 53 927 87131 1231 3410
6 5 8 Fearless 36 54 935 85337 1127 3251
7 7 7 BOCCE CLUB 36 54 840 84327 1094 3140
8 1 5 East Allen #2 33 57 923 84975 1161 3208
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 WEST COPLAY 945 1000 915 2860 1 <---> EAST ALLEN FIRE CO 951 1015 853 2819 2

3-4 FRANKLIN F.C 1085 977 1080 3142 0 <---> Fairview #2 1163 1012 1137 3312 3

5-6 Fearless 954 963 1000 2917 1 <--->  Fairview 949 1004 1068 3021 2

7-8 East Allen #2 904 1019 912 2835 0 <---> BOCCE CLUB 1028 1094 1018 3140 3

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 56 7-8
Wk31 04/06 51 6-4 8 2 7-3 Manuallyassigned
Wk32 04/13 61 32 0-0 00 Manual Assignments
Congrats East Allen League Chanmpions

Play off matchups=
head tie breaker

All Best of 5 at higher seed , Bocce won head to

1. East allen --
| _East allen___
8. East Allen 2- |
|Fairview---
4. Franklin -- | |
|_ Fairview | |
5. Fairview —- |
|----
2. WCM - |
| WCM - |
7. Fearless - | |
} |
3. Fairview 2 -- } weMm ———
|_Fairview 2 __ |
6. Bocce -
View Standings on the Web
Visit LeagueSecretary.com - This league's ID numberis 11142
Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series
1231 Fairview 3410 Fairview
1195 Fairview #2 3374 FRANKLIN F.C
1187 WEST COPLAY 3331 Fairview #2
1177 FRANKLIN F.C 3288 EAST ALLEN FIRE CO
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Saturday 6:30 pm

Season High Scores - Continued

Lanes 1 -8

Scratch Game

300
298
279
279
279
278
278
276
270
269
269

SCOTT DELONG
KYLE MORGAN
HENRY KERN, JR
BOBBY COWTTCH
SHAWN WERLEY
MIKE SELL

LARRY SHOEMAKER
AMY DELONG
EDWIN WELLER
HARVEY SPAAR, JR
ANDREW ARMELLINO

Scratch Series

783
745
744
727
720
718
706
706
704
699
699

Last Week's Top Scores

ANDREW ARMELLINO
LARRY SHOEMAKER
EDWIN WELLER
KYLE MORGAN
BOBBY COWTTCH
HENRY KERN, JR
SHAWN WERLEY
JOHN SCHUSTER
HARVEY SPAAR, JR
AMY DELONG
SCOTT DELONG

Scratch Game
Scratch Series

Scratch Game
Scratch Series

1163 Fairview #2
3312 Fairview #2

289 ERIK Kohler
718 GREG EBERT

Weekly Game Over Average

Game - Avg=Difference

Men 275-181=94 Tom Stephens
289-204=85 ERIK Kohler
267 -196=71 GREG EBERT

Women 257-186=71 AMY DELONG
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1094 BOCCE CLUB
3142 FRANKLIN F.C

275 Tom Stephens
708 ERIK Kohler

1085 FRANKLIN F.C
3140 BOCCE CLUB

268 TIM ROMAN
707 CHRIS DANNER

Weekly Series over Average
Series - Avg=Difference

698 - 552=146 MARK MOONEY

718-588=130 GREG EBERT
707 -609=98 CHRIS DANNER

681-558=123 AMY DELONG
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Saturday 6:30 pm

Average List of Regular Team Members

Lanes 1 -8
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High
Name Pins Gms Avg Game
JACOB KERSTETTER 3408 15 227 268
ANDREW ARMELLINO 12913 57 226 269
JERRY SERENSITS 670 3 223 236
TIM ROMAN 6069 28 216 299
TODD TENETEYLO 11702 54 216 290
BARRY D. MCILHANEY JR 5829 27 215 267
RICH Salobecke 9678 45 215 259
ROSS WINIARZ 7705 36 214 266
MIKE W. MARTENS 7686 36 213 289
ZACH SMOLIN 11440 54 211 274
KYLE MORGAN 18378 87 211 298
HENRY R. KERN, JR 17738 84 211 279
WAYNE FLEMING 6950 33 210 299
BRENT FRISCH 5042 24 210 269
RICK HAAS JR 8099 39 207 268
EDWIN WELLER 14317 69 207 270
NATE PETRASOVITS 3109 15 207 267
Jeff Bosak 6838 33 207 258
KEVIN VINCENT 11182 54 207 279
ERIK Kohler 10538 51 206 299
MIKE KLOCEK 6191 30 206 269
CHRIS DANNER 8045 39 206 276
JEFF SOSTARECZ 6785 33 205 279
NICK DIBUCCI 3082 15 205 247
JOHN ALESZCZYK 11499 56 205 265
AUGIE QUATTRINI 11 4284 21 204 256
MIKE SELL 17134 84 203 278
Dan SCHRINER 6684 33 202 278
JANTSON REISS 1211 6 201 258
CHRIS BENNER 7246 36 201 280
DOM FAROLE 6037 30 201 279
SHAWN WERLEY 12061 60 201 279
Eric Lenhart 3617 18 200 259
MIKE MEISCHEID 6022 30 200 256
GREG EBERT 7216 36 200 267
TYRONE BERGLAND 5412 27 200 279
Scott Adams 2991 15 199 242
SHAWN SCHWOYER 4779 24 199 267
MATT WALSH 10029 51 196 267
LARRY SHOEMAKER 11184 57 196 278
MARK HIGGINS 9404 48 195 289
Bob-Anthony SZALACHA 6459 33 195 256
BOBBY COWTTCH 14660 75 195 279
HARVEY SPAAR, JR 15227 78 195 269
KEITH SCHAFFER 15651 81 193 246
Shawn Krywonis 8089 42 192 278
Chris Madea 9207 48 191 255
JOHN SCHUSTER 16017 84 190 267
DYLAN KEENAN 6858 36 190 232
JESS STOUT 6839 36 189 254
PAUL ABBOTT 6818 36 189 277
TAYLOR LINDSEY 7950 42 189 252
DANIEL MCILHANEY 3398 18 188 267
AMY DELONG 12834 68 188 276
SCOTT DELONG 14692 78 188 300
PAUL KOBA 2817 15 187 227
NICK KOPKO 3376 18 187 243
JED BALLINGER 9377 50 187 237
Scott Ringer 4500 24 187 253
MARK MOONEY 10680 57 187 259

High

Sers -1- -2- -3-

794

783 235 224 243
670

729 268
805 188 174 222
714 190 233 267
741

719 191 183 142
732

710

727 190 225 177
718 217 195 214
788 196 223 164
703 208 178 196
717

744 247 202 211
646

708 175 213 166
685 201 215 194
740 289 195 224
708

707 245 224 238
694

709

728 177 204 217
748

691 183 217 192
678 212 191 195
633

687 170 211 217
731

706 193 233 180
669

669

718 214 267 237
669

644

684

698

745 200 182 223
732 169 159 159
633 225 189 210
720 156 190 192
704 211 177 193
663 240 176 187
687

728 201 199 210
706 207 196 177
664

675

747

627

632

699 201 223 257
699 226 182 181
625

617

666 183 173 133
623

698 247 236 215

Total
702
268
584
690

516
592
626
583
582
660
554
610
708

707

698
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Saturday 6:30 pm Lanes1-8
High  High
Name Pins Gms Avg Game _Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
BRIAN SZOKES 7863 42 187 246 637 169 182 226 577
RICHARD RABENOLD 8940 48 186 247 664 0
RON BRAND 8916 48 185 275 647 0
TYLER SNYDER 6123 33 185 255 617 0
JOSH KEINERT 8346 45 185 266 715 0
Scott Kolumber 4980 27 184 234 697 0
MUMS ARMELLINO 10503 57 184 239 637 0
ERIKA POANDL 2761 15 184 244 592 0
BRUCE A. YENSER 12680 69 183 236 616 153 236 177 566
FRED WINKLER 4943 27 183 257 656 0
Tom J. Stephens 9880 54 182 275 661 171 275 174 620
Rick Kern 1090 6 181 206 550 0
DOUG RICE 5975 33 181 266 626 0
Craig rothdeutsch 5952 33 180 255 690 0
JEFF HERMAN 8274 46 179 266 654 201 221 422
ED HARRIS 1618 9 179 234 600 0
RAY BALLINGER 5361 30 178 228 605 0
RICK KUTZURA 6939 39 177 236 584 175 203 203 581
JOHN KLOCEK 5334 30 177 220 588 0
JERMAINE THOMAS 6349 36 176 212 587 0
BARRY E. MCILHANEY SR 5271 30 175 255 590 0
mike moyer 526 3 175 191 526 0
ELLSWORTH PEIFFER JR 6819 39 174 243 641 0
TRE SZALACHA 3144 18 174 210 570 159 185 164 508
MEL SIPICS 1043 6 173 212 558 0
JANET ROMAN 1041 6 173 213 552 0
JEREMY sNYDER 2580 15 172 222 579 186 171 222 579
RON ARDLE 5659 33 171 227 601 218 179 179 576
CARL LUDWIG 3530 21 168 235 570 160 143 137 440
WILLIAM HOLLINGER JR 5979 36 166 210 559 0
WILLIAM "JACK" ESTES 1963 12 163 211 562 0
GEORGE YEAGER 3385 21 161 218 549 0
ROBERT NEUPAUER 942 6 157 182 474 0
EDWARD G. BERNATOVICH 452 3 150 166 452 0
MARTIN HALPIN 2189 15 145 178 487 0
Tim Werner 0 0 150 0 0 0
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Avg Pins _Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - EAST ALLEN FIRE CO Lane 2 Avg=968
138 R Dan SCHRINER 202 6684 33 624 587 212 191 195 598
248 R RICH Salobecke 215 9678 45 690 641 0
144 R SHAWN WERLEY 201 12061 60 665 601 193 233 180 606
48 R GEORGE YEAGER 161 3385 21 503 478 0
228 L TAYLOR LINDSEY 189 7950 42 600 554 0
207 R Tim Werner 150 0 0 0
128 R CARL LUDWIG 168 3530 21 526 501 160 143 137 440
177 R MIKE KLOCEK 206 6191 30 640 606 0
137 R KYLE MORGAN 211 18378 87 702 611 190 225 177 592
88 R JOHN KLOCEK 177 5334 30 540 506 0
4 R WAYNE FLEMING 210 6950 33 646 609 196 223 164 583
69 RON BRAND 185 8916 48 570 518 0
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Saturday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-8
Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Avg Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total
2 - WEST COPLAY Lane 6 Avg=1010
67 SHAWN SCHWOYER 199 4779 24 621 593 0
292 R TYRONE BERGLAND 200 5412 27 618 587 0
9 R CHRIS BENNER 201 7246 36 632 592 170 211 217 598
183 R ROSS WINIARZ 214 7705 36 680 640 191 183 142 516
285 R MATT WALSH 196 10029 51 609 554 0
155 R Jeff Bosak 207 6838 33 650 613 175 213 166 554
50 R BRENT FRISCH 210 5042 24 655 627 208 178 196 582
230 L TYLER SNYDER 185 6123 33 573 536 0
1 MIKE MEISCHEID 200 6022 30 611 577 0
70 ZACH SMOLIN 211 11440 54 644 586 0
278 L JERMAINE THOMAS 176 6349 36 554 514 0
280 R KEVIN VINCENT 207 11182 54 674 616 201 215 194 610
3 - Fairview #2 Lane 8 Avg=980
57 R HARVEY SPAAR, JR 195 15227 78 649 567 211 177 193 581
293 R TIM ROMAN 216 6069 28 658 626 268 268
166 R PAUL ABBOTT 189 6818 36 592 552 0
261 R JANTSON REISS 201 1211 6 607 597 0
73 R JEFF HERMAN 179 8274 46 546 496 201 221 422
7 R CHRIS DANNER 206 8045 39 649 606 245 224 238 707
242 R NATE PETRASOVITS 207 3109 15 635 616 0
61 R HENRY R. KERN, JR 211 17738 84 706 618 217 195 214 626
279 R JEFF SOSTARECZ 205 6785 33 631 594 0
229 R ERIK Kohler 206 10538 51 640 585 280 195 224 708
79 JANET ROMAN 173 1041 6 525 515 0
173 R ED HARRIS 179 1618 9 542 529 0
4 - FRANKLIN F.C Lane 4 Avg=966
85 R MUMS ARMELLINO 184 10503 57 597 536 0
223 R KEITH SCHAFFER 193 15651 81 645 560 240 176 187 603
72 R JOHN ALESZCZYK 205 11499 56 655 595 177 204 217 598
100 R ROBERT NEUPAUER 157 942 6 480 470 0
264 R JACOB KERSTETTER 227 3408 15 696 677 0
123 R ANDREW ARMELLINO 226 12913 57 707 646 235 224 243 702
20 R DYLAN KEENAN 190 6858 36 591 551 0
17 R EDWIN WELLER 207 14317 69 659 586 247 202 211 660
145 R WILLIAM "JACK" ESTES 163 1963 12 497 481 0
116 L AUGIE QUATTRINIII 204 4284 21 636 611 0
97 NICK KOPKO 187 3376 18 572 550 0

112 JEREMY sNYDER 172 2580 15 534 515 186 171 222 579
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Saturday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-8
Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Avg Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total
5 - East Allen #2 Lane 1 Avg=923
226 R Tom J. Stephens 182 9880 54 551 493 171 275 174 620
80 PAUL KOBA 187 2817 15 567 548 0
267 R Craig rothdeutsch 180 5952 33 564 527 0
270 R JOHN SCHUSTER 190 16017 84 600 512 207 19 177 580
291 R Scott Kolumber 184 4980 27 570 539 0
91 BOBBY COWTTCH 195 14660 75 628 549 156 190 192 538
31 R Rick Kern 181 1090 6 548 538 0
34 Scott Ringer 187 4500 24 576 548 0
1 R MARK HIGGINS 195 9404 48 592 540 169 1589 159 487
162 R Scott Adams 199 2991 15 609 590 0
244 R Chris Madea 191 9207 48 585 533 201 199 210 610
68 mike moyer 175 526 3 530 523 0
6 - Fairview Lane 3 Avg=927
87 R BRUCE A. YENSER 183 12680 69 568 495 153 236 177 566
89 R WILLIAM HOLLINGER JR 166 5979 36 534 494 0
40 R BARRY E. MCILHANEY SR 175 5271 30 537 503 0
136 R DANIEL MCILHANEY 188 3398 18 571 549 0
84 R BARRY D. MCILHANEY JR 215 5829 27 651 620 190 233 267 690
98 LARRY SHOEMAKER 196 11184 57 636 575 200 182 223 605
179 R MIKE W. MARTENS 213 7686 36 660 620 0
58 R TODD TENETEYLO 216 11702 54 667 609 188 174 222 584
271 R DOM FAROLE 201 6037 30 629 595 0
63 L RON ARDLE 171 5659 33 533 496 218 179 179 576
36 Shawn Krywonis 192 8089 42 596 550 0
51 Eric Lenhart 200 3617 18 604 582 0
7 - BOCCE CLUB Lane 7 Avg=840
121 R ELLSWORTH PEIFFER JR 174 6819 39 531 488 0
65 R EDWARD G. BERNATOVICH 150 452 3 454 447 0
234 R JOSH KEINERT 185 8346 45 582 533 0
146 R RICHARD RABENOLD 186 8940 48 597 545 0
235 R MARTIN HALPIN 145 2189 15 439 420 0
196 R DOUG RICE 181 5975 33 577 540 0
76 GREG EBERT 200 7216 36 623 583 214 267 237 718
13 R Bob-Anthony SZALACHA 195 6459 33 597 560 225 189 210 624
32 R MIKE SELL 203 17134 84 614 526 183 217 192 592
140 R MARK MOONEY 187 10680 57 600 539 247 236 215 698
47 TRE SZALACHA 174 3144 18 531 509 159 185 164 508
83 R FRED WINKLER 183 4943 27 577 546 0
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Saturday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-8
Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Avg Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total
8 - Fearless Lane 5 Avg=935

118 R SCOTT DELONG 188 14692 78 617 535 226 182 181 589
99 R RAY BALLINGER 178 5361 30 546 512 0
154 R NICK DIBUCCI 205 3082 15 626 607 0
152 R RICK KUTZURA 177 6939 39 537 494 175 203 203 581
281 R JED BALLINGER 187 9377 50 587 533 183 173 133 489
172 R RICK HAAS JR 207 8099 39 637 594 0
2 R BRIAN SZOKES 187 7863 42 597 551 169 182 226 577
272 R JERRY SERENSITS 223 670 3 674 667 0
46 R AMY DELONG 188 12834 68 585 513 201 223 257 681
49 JESS STOUT 189 6839 36 571 531 0
106 ERIKA POANDL 184 2761 15 569 550 0
114 MEL SIPICS 173 1043 6 523 513 0
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